GR
IN
DI
N
G
AN
D
PO

M14
D
D
H
Purple Grain Single compact grinding disc
Purple Grain Multi compact grinding disc
Product number Description Grit
D
mm
H
mm
n max
rpm
Pack
contains
A27601150361547 Purple Grain Single 115 Ceramic 36 115 22.23 13,300 10
A27601250361547 Purple Grain Single 125 Ceramic 36 125 22.23 12,200 10
Recommended for:         Inox / Steel         Steel         Aluminium         Titanium         Cast material
Product number Description Grit
D
mm
Thread
n max
rpm
Pack
contains
A27621150361547 Purple Grain Multi 115 Ceramic 36 115 M14 13,300 10
A27621250361547 Purple Grain Multi 125 Ceramic 36 125 M14 12,200 10
Recommended for:         Inox / Steel         Steel         Aluminium         Titanium         Cast material
Even with a minimum effort, “Purple Grain
Single” achieves stunning removal rates. The
integrated backing pad made of eco-friendly

machines and heavy duty machine tools
  �exceptional removal rate
  �removes more than 20 kg of structural
steel when used with a robot
  �fewer tool changes
  �extremely ergonomic
Product number Description Grit
D
mm
H
mm
n max
rpm
Pack
contains
A274812503600475 V4 Purple Power 125 Ceramic 36 125 22.23 12,200 5
Recommended for:         Inox / Steel         Steel         Aluminium         Titanium         Cast material
As a highly aggressive grinding tool, the V4 Purple Power is
designed to be used on powerful angle grinders. On robots and
automatic grinders, this grinding disc shows what it’s capable

  �deep recess
  �long tool life
  �low noise and vibrations
  �ergonomic handling requiring
minimum force
  �free of iron, sulphur and chlorine
Product number Description Grit
D
mm
H
mm
n max
rpm
Pack
contains
A27471150401465 V4 Master 115 ZK 40 115 22.23 13,300 10
A27471150601465 V4 Master  115 ZK 60 115 22.23 13,300 10
A27471250401465 V4 Master  125 ZK 40 125 22.23 12,200 10
A27471250601465 V4 Master  125 ZK 60 125 22.23 12,200 10
A27471780401465 V4 Master  178 ZK 40 178 22.23 8,500 10
Recommended for:         Inox / Steel         Steel         Aluminium         Titanium
V4 Master
POWER FOR METALWORKERS
HIGHLY AGGRESSIVE AND DURABLE

s)
GRINDING AND POLISHING (WITH FLEXIBLE TOOLS)    LAMELLAR FLAP DISCS    iQ SERIES
D
H
D
H
Product number Description Grit
D
mm
H
mm
n max
rpm
Pack
contains
A27201150400050 SLTT 115 Ceramic 40 115 22.23 13,300 10
A27201150600050 SLTT 115 Ceramic 60 115 22.23 13,300 10
A27201250400050A SLTT 125 Ceramic 40 125 22.23 12,200 10
A27201250600050 SLTT 125 Ceramic 60 125 22.23 12,200 10
A27201500400050 SLTT 150 Ceramic 40 150 22.23 10,200 10
A27201780400050 SLTT 178 Ceramic 40 178 22.23 8,500 10
A27201780600050 SLTT 178 Ceramic 60 178 22.23 8,500 10
Recommended for:         Inox / Steel         Steel         Titanium         Aluminium         Cast material         Plastic / Wood
SLTT Heavy Duty lamellar flap discs
  �developed for the most demanding
and toughest grinding applications
  �especially robust for edge grinding,
quenched and tempered steels,
scale surfaces or coated surfaces
  ��free of iron, sulphur and chlorine
Product number Description Grit
D
mm
H
mm
n max
rpm
Pack
contains
A27201150400045 SLTT 115 Z-Power 40 115 22.23 13,300 10
A27201150600045 SLTT 115 Z-Power 60 115 22.23 13,300 10
A27201250400045A SLTT 125 Z-Power 40 125 22.23 12,200 10
A27201250600045 SLTT 125 Z-Power 60 125 22.23 12,200 10
A27201500400045 SLTT 150 Z-Power 40 150 22.23 10,200 10
A27201780400045 SLTT 178 Z-Power 40 178 22.23 8,500 10
A27201780600045 SLTT 178 Z-Power 60 178 22.23 8,500 10
Recommended for:         Inox / Steel         Steel
SLTT Inox lamellar flap discs
  �turbo back plate for machining
stainless steel
  �no glazing or heating of the flaps
  �equally efficient for edge and
surface applications
  free of iron, sulphur and chlorine
141
4.1 iQ SERIES    LAMELLAR FLAP DISCS    GRINDING AND POLISHING (WITH FLEXIBLE TOOLS)
NEW
D
H
D
H
Product number Description Grit
D
mm
H
mm
n max
rpm
Pack
contains
A27201150400044 HybridPerfection 115 Ceramic4x 40 115 22.23 13,300 10
A27201150600044 HybridPerfection 115 Ceramic4x 60 115 22.23 13,300 10
A27201250400044 HybridPerfection 125 Ceramic4x 40 125 22.23 12,200 10
A27201250600044 HybridPerfection 125 Ceramic4x 60 125 22.23 12,200 10
Recommended for:         Inox / Steel         Steel         Aluminium         Cast material         Titanium         Plastic / Wood
  �the professional tool for the toughest
jobs on steel, ship's steel plate, Hardox
steel, nickel-based alloys and titanium
  �achieves impressively high stock removal
rates when rough grinding steel, edging
and removal of welds
  �with additional active abrasive
layer for stainless steel
  �designed for endurance
  ��outstanding price-to-performance ratio
Product number Description Grit
D
mm
H
mm
n max
rpm
Pack
contains
A27201150400065 SLTT 115 ZK 40 115 22.23 13,300 10
A27201150600065 SLTT 115 ZK 60 115 22.23 13,300 10
A27201250400065A SLTT 125 ZK 40 125 22.23 12,200 10
A27201250600065 SLTT 125 ZK 60 125 22.23 12,200 10
A27201500400065 SLTT 150 ZK 40 150 22.23 10,200 10
A27201500600065 SLTT 150 ZK 60 150 22.23 10,200 10
A27201780400065 SLTT 178 ZK 40 178 22.23 8,500 10
A27201780600065 SLTT 178 ZK 60 178 22.23 8,500 10
Recommended for:         Inox / Steel         Steel         Aluminium         Cast material          Plastic / Wood         Titanium
SLTT steel lamellar flap discs
SLTT HybridPerfectionCeramic4x lamellar flap discs
  optimised for steel